
Hora No. Cuenta Correo Jornada

1 20191031827 Yensi Fabiana Maradiaga Moncada yensi.maradiaga@unah.hn Vespertina

2 9316706 Suyapa Magdalena Calix Mejia smcalix@unah.hn Vespertina

3 20181032813 Miguel Angel Navarro Lobo miguel.navarro@unah.hn Matutina

4 20201001361 Sebastian . Montoya Varela sebastian.montoya@unah.hn Matutina

5 20181003992 Emanuel Jemerson Espinal Rodriguez emanuel.espinal@unah.hn Vespertina

6 20191031874 Isua Masiel Mejia Hernández isua.mejia@unah.hn Matutina

7 20201001557 Osmin Eduardo Herrera Centeno oeherrera@unah.hn Vespertina

8 20201001205 Arlín Rachel García Navarro arlin.garcia@unah.hn Matutina

9 20181006830 Nelson David Valladares Moncada ndvalladares@unah.hn Matutina

10 20192030706 Ana Rebeca Coto Marroquin ana.coto@unah.hn Matutina

11 20201004046 Suyapa Sarahi Sandoval García ssandovalg@unah.hn Matutina

12 20131016807 Jasmin Rocio Briceño Abraham jasmin.briceno@unah.hn Matutina

13 20201900008 Grace Gabriela Bonilla Recinos grace.bonilla@unah.hn Matutina

14 20191006417 Génesis Julieth Zelaya Santos gjzelaya@unah.hn Matutina

15 20181032582 Damarys Jissel Torres Alvarenga djtorresa@unah.hn Matutina

16 20201001151 Maria Jose Elvir Romero mjelvirr@unah.hn Matutina

17 20181001920 Victoria Jose Hogg Martinez victoria.hogg@unah.hn Matutina

18 20181031303 Cristian Emanuel Cruz Banegas emanuel.cruz@unah.hn Matutina

19 20201004610 Andrea Sofia Urbina Duron aurbinad@unah.hn Matutina

20 20062300736 MODESTO ARIEL BETANCO SORIANO ariel.betanco@unah.hn Vespertina

21 20201000792 Tania Suzeth Flores Coello tsflorec@unah.hn Matutina

22 20021006704 Marlin Iracely Villacorta Romero Iracely.romero@unah.hn Vespertina

23 20151005035 Martha Melissa Gutiérrez Márquez mmgutierrez@unah.hn Matutina

24 20171006395 Kevelyn Marbella Carrasco Ordoñez kevelyn.carrasco@unah.hn Matutina

25 20141000081 Eduardo José Álvarez Ordoñez eduardo.alvarez@unah.hn Matutina

26 20101005225 Dania Vanessa Alvarado Laínez dania_alvarado@unah.hn Matutina

27 20201003693 Maricruz Maricruz Caceres Dias maricruz.caceres@unah.hn Matutina

28 20181003674 María Eugenia Martínez Gallegos eugenia.martinez@unah.hn Matutina

29 20161004097 Alondra Lizeth Alvarado Davila alondra.alvarado@unah.hn Matutina

30 20081000374 Heidi Karina Diaz Flores heidi.diaz@unah.hn Vespertina

31 20181000995 Karen Michelle Amador Valdez kmamador@unah.hn Matutina

32 20171030197 Amaro Salvador Avila Portillo amaro.avila@unah.hn Matutina

33 20121009794 Stefanie Claudeth Alvarenga Nuñez stefanie.alvarenga@unah.hn Matutina

No

8:00 am a 

9:00 am 

9:00 am a 

10:00 am

10:00 am a 

11:00 am

Nombre Apellido
Miercoles 11 Septiembre 2024



34 20181033063 Marcela Alejandra Urquia Salgado murquias@unah.hn Matutina

35 20141011668 Vilma Orlandina Yanos Matute Vilma.yanos@unah.hn Matutina

36 20011004140 Henry Javier Oviedo Urbina hoviedo@unah.hn Matutina

37 20201000710 Génesis Adriana Calderón Sánchez gcalderons@unah.hn Matutina

38 20201001773 Iris Nicolle Irias Bustillo iris.irias@unah.hn Matutina

39 20171002561 Joicy Jackeline Martínez Valladares joicy.martinez@unah.hn Vespertina

40 20181007442 Laura Yanira Elvir Irias lyelvir@unah.hn Matutina

41 20141005753 jose Eduardo garcia martinez jegarciam@unah.hn Matutina

42 20031600524 Karla Ninoska Quezada Lopez karla.quezada@unah.hn Vespertina

43 20181002760 Jose Capitolino Melara Hernández jcmelara@unah.hn Matutina

44 20191007293 Danny Andre Calix Rohon dacalix@unah.hn Matutina

45 20191004284 Julio César Ramirez Cruz jcramirezc@unah.hn Matutina

46 20201000831 Dilcia Elizabeth Fuentes Santos dfuentess@unah.hn Matutina

47 9714526 Maria Lucrecia Lagos Zamora lagoslucrecia@unah.hn Matutina

48 20181030564 Lideny Vanessa Andrade Barahona lideny.andrade@unah.hn Matutina

49 20181006945 Elbys Ernesto Zuniga Sauceda elbys.zuniga@unah.hn Matutina

50 20191002410 Yeni . Matute Gómez yeni.matute@unah.hn Vespertina

51 20192000578 Luis Alonso Hernández Arteaga alonso.hernandez@unah.hn Matutina

52 20191004573 Ericka Alejandra Rodas Avila ericka.rodas@unah.hn Matutina

53 20182230046 Blanca Nicolle Castejon Amador blanca.castejon@unah.hn Matutina

54 20201001989 Andres Antonio Mejia Rodriguez mejia.andres@unah.hn Matutina

55 0801199602895 Juan Pablo Solórzano Castillo juansolorzano@unah.hn Matutina

1:00 PM a 

2:00 pm

11:00 am a 

12:00 m



Hora No. Cuenta Correo Jornada

56 20191003828 Joselyn Gabriela Espinal Casco joselyn.espinal@unah.hn Vespertina

57 20181030412 Milton Antonio Castillo Leiva milton.castillo@unah.hn Matutina

58 20191005511 JORGE FABRICIO RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ jrodriguezj@unah.hn Matutina

59 20201001782 Oriana Esther López Herrera oriana.lopez@unah.hn Matutina

60 20191033265 Ricardo David Castillo Ferrari ricardo.ferrari@unah.hn Matutina

61 20201002711 Raúl Eduardo Ordóñez Velásquez rordonezv@unah.hn Matutina

62 20191031035 lizzy Dayana Espinoza López ldespinozal@unah.hn Vespertina

63 20161005399 Jary Litmanen Garcia Caceres jary.garcia@unah.hn Matutina

64 20191003211 Juana Yamileth Orellana Cruz juana.orellana@unah.hn Matutina

65 20181002881 Fatima Alejandra González Escobar fatima.gonzalez@unah.hn Matutina

66 20101002182 Francisco Javier Gradiz Valladares Francisco.gradiz@unah.hn Matutina

67 20111000333 Doris Leticia Gómez Rubio doris.gomez@unah.hn Matutina

68 20151031845 Jose Alfredo Torres Torres jatorrest@unah.hn Vespertina

69 20191000429 Hellen Arlette Rodriguez Bonilla harodriguezb@unah.hn Matutina

70 20151021205 Fabiola Margarita Irias Gamoneda fabiolairias@unah.hn Matutina

71 8611776 JORGE LUIS LAGOS COELLO jorge_lagos@unah.hn Vespertina

72 20171031359 Edin Samir Godoy Flores edin.godoy@unah.hn Matutina

73 20181003002 Lucia Janeth Moreno López Lucia.moreno@unah.hn Matutina

74 20181007136 Erica Argentina Betancourth Torres erica.betancourth@unah.hn Matutina

75 20191007222 Katherine Solanlly Reyes Flores ksreyesf@unah.hn Vespertina

76 20131015443 GLENDY GEORGINA GARCIA PORTILLO gggarcia@unah.hn Matutina

77 20101600051 Breny Marisol Alvarez Zelaya alvarez.breny@unah.hn Matutina

78 20192000920 Jennifer Mariú Lara Meza jenniferlara@unah.hn Matutina

79 9011814 Ena del Carmen Lemus Zelaya ena.lemus@unah.hn Matutina

80 20111011699 SAMUEL ANTONIO MONCADA CARDONA samuel.moncada@unah.hn Vespertina

81 20181001473 David Fernando Benitez Salgado dfbenitez@unah.hn Vespertina

82 20201005242 José René Valle Coello jrvalle@unah.hn Matutina

83 20201003745 Alejandra Michelle Rodríguez Verde alejandra.verde@unah.hn Matutina

84 20191007418 Maynor Felicito Peralta Rivera maynor.peralta@unah.hn Matutina

85 20191006266 Nathali Vanessa Soriano Aguilera nathali.soriano@unah.hn Vespertina

86 20191005180 Bryan Ricardo Fernandez Mendoza bryan.fernandez@unah.hn Matutina

87 20191004580 Leticia Yaneth Alvarado Alvarenga lyalvarado@unah.hn Vespertina

88 20181030765 Gisselle Alejandra Alvarez Ochoa gisselle.alvarez@unah.hn Matutina

8:00 am a 

9:00 am 

9:00 am a 

10:00 am

10:00 am a 

11:00 am

No
Nombre Apellido

Jueves 12 Septiembre 2024



89 20181030561 fernando josue varela jimenez fvarelaj@unah.hn Vespertina

90 20201001143 Kenneth Ian Diaz Claros kenneth.diaz@unah.hn Matutina

91 20201001484 Hector Daniel Hernandez Calderon hdhernandezc@unah.hn Matutina

92 20191007756 Carla Fernanda IsabelAvila Barahona cfavila@unah.hn Matutina

93 20181032221 Dana Michelle Puerto Galo dana.puerto@unah.hn Vespertina

94 20191001245 Monica Jose Giacoman Betancourth monica.giacoman@unah.hn Vespertina

95 20201003247 Maria José Rivas Robles mariajose.rivas@unah.hn Matutina

96 20201002022 Allan Gabriel Maldonado Rodriguez amaldonador@unah.hn Matutina

97 20171033639 Kevin Yanuario Zerón Rivera kyzeron@unah.hn Matutina

98 20201006100 Bessy Gisselle Sánchez Canales bgsanchez@unah.hn Matutina

99 20093002191 Luis Fernando Prudot Lanza fernando.prudot@unah.hn Matutina

100 20171030410 Glenda Maribel Castillo Baca gcastillob@unah.hn Vespertina

101 20181032454 Esteban Enrrique Rodas Andrade esteban.rodas@unah.hn Vespertina

102 20181031707 Jose Eduardo Gomez Blandin jegomezb@unah.hn Matutina

103 20161900090 Lesby Leonora Jimenez Lendos lesby.jimenez@unah.hn Matutina

104 20171004892 German Fabricio Benites Aguilar german.benites@unah.hn Vespertina

105 20201001093 Diego Alejandro Fuentes Fuentes Dfuentesf@unah.hn Matutina

106 20161032486 Estephanie Libely Pomare Gómez estephanie.pomare@unah.hn Vespertina

107 20081005959 Alex Fabricio Paz Sanchez alex.paz@unah.hn Matutina

108 20191032360 Alvaro Josue Prudencio Ortiz alvaro.prudencio@unah.hn Matutina

109 20181001500 Elvin Rolando Flores Flores erfloresf@unah.hn Matutina

110 20191006774 Carlos Eduardo Garcia Ramos ce.garcia@unah.hn Matutina

1:00 PM a 

2:00 pm

11:00 am a 

12:00 m



Hora No. Cuenta Correo Jornada

111 20191000898 María Fernanda García Valeriano mfgarciav@unah.hn Matutina

112 20181031578 Valeria Isabel Espinoza Ochoa valeria.espinoza@unah.hn Matutina

113 20171004761 José Joel Sorto Martínez jjsorto@unah.hn Matutina

114 20161000334 Angel Gabriel Rivera Acebedo angel.rivera@unah.hn Matutina

115 20091001002 Fratcelia Argentina Sandoval García fratcelia.sandoval@unah.hn Matutina

116 20070005106 Gabriela Alejandra Reyes Ponce gabriela.reyes@unah.hn Matutina

117 20051003480 Pamela Cristina Segura Colindres cristina.colindres@unah.hn Matutina

118 20181001227 Victor Alexander Euceda Baltodano vaeuceda@unah.hn Matutina

119 20191004298 Yosselin Lizeth Rivera Osorto ylrivera@unah.hn Matutina

120 20171002923 Kenia Marcela Padilla Quesada kpadillaq@unah.hn Matutina

121 20151030557 Mercy Johana Jacinto Salmeron mercy.jacinto@unah.hn Matutina

122 20191007163 Karen Yaheli Montoya Orellana kmontoyao@unah.hn Matutina

123 20191032368 Franklin Leonel Pastrana Carranza fl.carranza@unah.hn Matutina

124 20191006636 Dunia Izabella Valladares Escalante dvalladarese@unah.hn Matutina

125 20181003018 Eiby Gabriela Martinez Hernandez eiby.martinez@unah.hn Matutina

126 9411702 Wendy Lorena Gallegos Figueroa wgallegos@unah.hn Vespertina

127 20181030284 Axel Alberto Villars López axel.villars@unah.hn Matutina

128 20051005112 Linda Melissa  andrade Sabillón linda.andrade@unah.hn Matutina

129 20191007750 Borman Neubery Sanchez Ayestas borman.sanchez@unah.hn Matutina

130 20181007802 Cristhian Noe Cruz Elvir ccruze@unah.hn Matutina

131 20191032241 Elan Antonio Ramos Vasquez elan.ramos@unah.hn Matutina

132 20191005406 Leydi Marina Salgado Romero leydiromero2001@gmail.com Matutina

133 20171032021 Alejandra Michell Meza Sauceda alejandra.meza@unah.hn Vespertina

134 20181031815 DORIS MARGARITA LÓPEZ SIERRA dmlopezs@unah.hn Matutina

135 20201001456 Adrián Alessandro Bueso Duron adrian.duron@unah.hn Matutina

136 20061012039 Sara Aracely López Figueroa sarafigueroa@unah.hn Matutina

137 20181032715 Yaqueline Isabel Sauceda Sambrano yaqueline.sauceda@unah.hn Matutina

138 20201000967 Diego David Fajardo Barahona ddfajardo@unah.hn Matutina

139 20161002601 Gerardo Antonio Ruiz Lopez garuiz@unah.hn Vespertina

140 20001003453 Oscar Reynel Andino Romero oscar.andino@unah.hn Matutina

141 20201004542 Isaias Alberto Padilla Licona Isaias.padilla@unah.hn Matutina

142 20031004111 oscar david ramos valladares odramos@unah.hn Matutina

143 20201000759 Keren Denisse Funes Aguilera keren.funes@unah.hn Matutina

8:00 am a 

9:00 am 

9:00 am a 

10:00 am

10:00 am a 

11:00 am

No
Viernes 13 Septiembre 2024

Nombre Apellido



144 20201005623 Nadia Miroslava Garcia Rivera nmgarciar@unah.hn Matutina

145 20201000844 Daniel Antonio Flores Cruz daniel_flores@unah.hn Vespertina

146 20191004783 Osiris Graciela Rivera Interiano oriverai@unah.hn Vespertina

147 20181003711 Axl Jafet Martínez Lizardo axlmartinez@unah.hn Matutina

148 9211753 Victoria Elizabeth Villeda Romero victoria.villeda@unah.hn Vespertina

149 20121002681 Damaris Isabel Moncada Suazo damaris_moncada@unah.hn Vespertina

150 20111001735 Melvelline Joryanella Duarte Gutierrez melvelline.duarte@unah.hn Vespertina

151 20201005820 Vilma Noemi Torres Rodríguez vntorres@unah.hn Matutina

152 20131005947 Cristo José Roberto Sánchez Barahona cristo.sanchez@unah.hn Matutina

153 20171002634 Brandy Danessi Torres Romero brandy.torres@unah.hn Matutina

154 20201002738 Loany Marisol Valladares Moncada loany.valladares@unah.hn Matutina

155 20181032012 Linda Grace Mendez Salinas lmendezs@unah.hn Matutina

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

1:00 pm a 

2:00 pm

11:00 am a 

12:00 m


